
pure travel 
and rewards*

$500 cash + pure haven luggage

welcome home trip for two

$1,000 and jewelry

mountain resort retreat for two

$7,500 cash and luxury hybrid 
car program

diamond necklace

international retreat for two

$50,000 cash

give back family vacation

Receive $500 cash and a pure haven branded roller 
bag to begin your world travels.

Come home to the birth place of pure haven! Receive an 
all-expenses-paid trip for you and your significant other 
to a Rhode Island resort. Includes a personalized tour of 
the home office and manufacturing facility.

Receive $1,000 cash and silver jewelry.  

Escape to the purity of mountain living with a 4 day 
all-expenses-paid trip for you and your significant other.

Keeping families safe and caring about the environment 
is what we do! Take that commitment to a whole new
level by driving your family around in a brand new 
luxury hybrid. Subject to specific terms and conditions.

Your leadership is dazzling. It’s time your jewelry 
matched.  Receive a custom designed pure haven 
diamond necklace.

Travel with your significant other to some of the most 
amazing locations around the globe.

Have a big home project or need a little extra savings? 
Earn $50,000 cash!  Payout subject to specific terms 
and conditions.

Take your family on a vacation focused on taking care  
of our planet and those who are less fortunate. 
Customize this trip to cater to what you care about  
most and we will make that dream come true.

10,000

15,000

30,000

60,000

110,000

225,000

450,000

900,000

1,500,000

0

0

0

0

2

3

4

5

5

1

2

3

4

6

8

9

10

10

travel/award balanced 
downline sales

ambassador
 legs

executive 
legs

details

*Please see GENERAL PURE TRAVEL AND REWARDS RULES AND QUALIFICATION INFORMATION for details of this program.


