## pure travel and rewards\*



\*Please see GENERAL PURE TRAVEL AND REWARDS RULES AND QUALIFICATION INFORMATION for details of this program.

travel/award	balanced downline sales	ambassador legs	executive legs	details
\$500 cash + pure haven luggage	10,000	1	0	Receive \$500 cash and a pure haven branded roller bag to begin your world travels.
welcome home trip for two	15,000	2	0	Come home to the birth place of pure haven! Receive an all-expenses-paid trip for you and your significant other to a Rhode Island resort. Includes a personalized tour of the home office and manufacturing facility.
\$1,000 and jewelry	30,000	3	0	Receive \$1,000 cash and silver jewelry.
mountain resort retreat for two	60,000	4	0	Escape to the purity of mountain living with a 4 day all-expenses-paid trip for you and your significant other.
\$7,500 cash and luxury hybrid car program	110,000	6	2	Keeping families safe and caring about the environment is what we do! Take that commitment to a whole new level by driving your family around in a brand new luxury hybrid. Subject to specific terms and conditions.
diamond necklace	225,000	8	3	Your leadership is dazzling. It's time your jewelry matched. Receive a custom designed pure haven diamond necklace.
international retreat for two	450,000	9	4	Travel with your significant other to some of the most amazing locations around the globe.
\$50,000 cash	900,000	10	5	Have a big home project or need a little extra savings? Earn \$50,000 cash! Payout subject to specific terms and conditions.
give back family vacation	1,500,000	10	5	Take your family on a vacation focused on taking care of our planet and those who are less fortunate.  Customize this trip to cater to what you care about most and we will make that dream come true.